poradi

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.

20.

tym
DVB team
Rc Rally Team Kastrol
Trioteam
BDP racing team
RC Benatky Team A
RC Club Cista
RC team Boulov
RC Benatky Team B
RC Off Road Team
Mountains Rally Team
ROM eBay Tamiya
ReD EyE Team
Novaspat Rally Team
Giovanni rally team
Hobl motorsport
HELLIOS rally team
Tamiya Rally Club
Papino rally team

PKRacing

333 racing

32

32

31

16

10

14

29

20

29

21

16

10

12

33

25

16

12

19

34

34

20

10

14

11

Cislo zavodu

5

32

25

35

17

6

28

21

26

10

36

10

26

15

16

11

15

38

14

32

31

20

21

10

23

12

14

16

34

11

15

29

27

20

12

10

13

18

body
celkem

298
242
178
133
129
108
68
58
54
41
33
29
23
17

13
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